2
neptronic.com
The SKS4 humidifier provides chemical free steam by using an on-site central boiler or steam generating station as a
heat source. The raw steam under pressure from the boiler provides the energy to produce clean steam through a heat
exchanger.
The SKS4 is recommended for applications such as schools, hospitals, printing shops, museums and offices.
STEAM TO STEAM
HUMIDIFIER

Integrated, Multi-Platform Controller
Model
Output Steam Capacity lbs/hr [kg/hr]
for Supply Steam Pressure Steam Outlet
Qty & Ø
in [mm]5 PSI
[34.5 kPa]
8 PSI
[55.1 kPa]
10 PSI
[68.9 kPa]
12 PSI
[82.7 kPa]
15 PSI
[103 kPa]
SKS4-100-SLP 33 [15] 53 [24] 67 [30] 80 [36] 100 [45] (1x) 3” [76]
SKS4-130-SLP 43 [19] 69 [31] 87 [39] 104 [47] 130 [59] (1x) 3” [76]
SKS4-190-SLP 63 [28] 101 [46] 127 [57] 152 [69] 190 [86] (1x) 3” [76]
SKS4-290-SLP 97 [44] 155 [70] 193 [87] 232 [105] 290 [132] (1x) 4” [100]
SKS4-390-SLP 130 [59] 208 [94] 260 [118] 312 [142] 390 [177] (1x) 4” [100]
SKS4-500-SLP 167 [76] 267 [121] 333 [151] 400 [182] 500 [230] (1x) 5” [125]
SKS4-690-SLP 230 [104] 368 [167] 460 [209] 552 [251] 690 [314] (1x) 5” [125]
SKS4-950-SLP 317 [144] 507 [230] 633 [287] 760 [345] 950 [432] (2x) 4” [100]
SKS4-1250-SLP 417 [189] 667 [303] 833 [378] 1000 [454] 1250 [568] (2x) 5” [125]
Heat Exchanger - SLP Stainless Steel 316 (For Raw Steam)
6
neptronic.com
Humidisoft